14/07/21-11:32 COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14 July 21 2014 Page 1

Inv./Chq. Date Inv./Chq. Svc./Inv. Inv. Paid Check *
Supplier MM/DD/YY  Svc. Description Number Amount Amount Amount

ACCESS UNIFORMS INC.

07/15/14 WALKATHON T-SHIRTS 69415 788.79 788.79

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181840 788.79
ACTION SPORTS

06/11/14 CS STAFF T-SHIRTS 061114 534.10 534.10

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181886 534.10
ALMANAC, THE

06/30/14 CS AD-PRINCESS,SUM CONCERTS,7/4 32074 5,068.00 5,068.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181887 5,068.00

AMERICAN HEARING AID CENTER
07/15/14 PD RADIO EARPIECE - BRACKETT 6031 91.00 91.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181888 91.00

ASSOCIATED SERVICES

07/01/14 PW COFFEE MACHINE RENTAL-ADM-JUL 214070107 30.00 30.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181889 30.00
AT & T MOBILITY

06/20/14 PD FRAME RELAY SVC - JUN14 7267-1406 399.66 399.66

06/20/14 PD BLACKBERRY/IPAD SVC - JUN14 7936-1406 885.71 885.71

06/20/14 PD MOBILE SVC FOR MDT - JUN14 9042-1406 1,447.27 1,447.27

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181890 2,732.64
AT&T

07/01/14 PHONE CALLS 1407 2,135.09 2,135.09

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181892 2,135.09
AT&T

07/07/14 PHONE CALLS 1407 912.69 912.69

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181893 912.69
BAKER & TAYLOR

07/01/14 LIB BOOKS 4010921895 123.72 123.72

07/07/14 LIB BOOKS 4010924347 926.89 926.89

07/02/14 LIB BOOKS 5013196178 39.00 39.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181894 1,089.61

BAY CITIES JOINT POWERS

07/01/14 WMGT WORKERS®S COMP CLAIMS-2014/15 2015-0047 793,607.00 793,607.00
06/18/14 MGT WORKERS®"S COMP CLAIMS-MAY14 2015-0068 87,978.08 87,978.08
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181895 881,585.08

BAY ISLAND GYMNASTEICS, LLC
07/15/14 CS REG-GYMNASTIC MEET 9721 092114 2,505.00 2,505.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181846 2,505.00



14/07/21-11:32

Inv./Chq. Date
Supplier

BEAR DATA SOLUTIONS, INC.
06/29/14 MGT
06/29/14 MGT
07/21/14

BERNAN
06/30/14 LIB
07/21/14

BHUSRI, PRIA
06/30/14 CS
06/30/14 CS
07/21/14

BICKEL, NOREEN
06/30/14
07/21/14

BUREAU VERITAS NORTH
06/30/14 PW
06/30/14 CD
06/30/14 CD
07/21/14

CAL-WEST LIGHTING & SIGNAL
05/31/14 PW
05/31/14 PW
05/31/14 PW
06/30/14 PW
06/30/14 PW
06/30/14 PW
06/30/14 PW
07/21/14

CAMARILLO, JUAN
06/30/14
07/21/14

CAPITAL ONE COMMERCIAL
06/26/14 CS
07/21/14

CARDINAL RULES
06/30/14 CS
07/21/14

CB&1 ENVIRONMENTAL &
06/12/14 PW
07/21/14

MM/DD/YY  Svc.

COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14

Description

DESKTOP SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
DESKTOP SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
Check * Issued

BOOKS
Check * Issued

CLASS REFUND
CLASS REFUND
Check * Issued

AFSCME DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

FACEBOOK PLAN CHECK SVC-JUN14
BLDG REVIEW SVC - JUN14
MAP REVIEW SVC - JUN14

Check * Issued

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MNT - MAY14
TRAFFIC SIGNAL REPAIR - MAY14
ST LIGHTING MNT - MAY14
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MNT - JUN14
TRAFFIC SIGNAL REPAIR - JUN14
ST LIGHTING MNT- JUN14

ST LIGHTING REPAIR - JUN14

Check * Issued

RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND
Check * Issued

FOOD/DEPT SUPPLIES
Check * Issued

ADULT BASKETBALL REFEREE-JUN14
Check * Issued

BEDWELL PK MONITORING-MAY14
Check * lIssued

Inv./Chq.
Number

901726
901731
181896

10760332
181897

236847
236848
181898

071514
181857

1238406
1238412
1238420

181899

140524
140525
140526
140605
140606
140607
140608
181900

235741
181901

062614
181902

411
181903

819913
181904

Svc./Inv.

Amount

2,047.00
2,323.00

67.00

42.00
42.00

176.00

2,537.50
6,090.00
217.50

1,792.38
441.78
2,967.55
1,900.04
551.78
2,567.95
180.00

250.00

2,205.61

2,979.00

4,198.83

July 21 2014

Inv. Paid

Amount

2,047.
2,323.

67.

42.
42.

176.

2,537.
6,090.
217.

1,792.
441.
2,967.
1,900.
551.
2,567.
180.

250.

2,205.

2,979.

4,198.

00
00

00

00
00

00

50
00
50

38
78
55
04
78
95
00

00

61

00

83

Page

2

Check *
Amount

4,370.

67.

84.

176.

8,845.

10,401.

250.

2,205.

2,979.

4,198.

00

00

00

00

00

48

00

61

00

83



14/07/21-11:32

Inv./Chq. Date

Supplier MM/DD/YY

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
06/19/14
07/21/14

CHRISTENSEN, CHRIS
06/30/14
07/21/14

CODE PUBLISHING INC.
06/30/14
07/21/14

COMCAST
07/01/14
07/01/14
07/21/14

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
07/15/14
07/21/14

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO-AIRPORT
06/26/14
07/21/14

CPO LTD
07/01/14
06/30/14
07/21/14

DATA911 SYSTEMS
07/11/14
07/21/14

DATASAFE
06/30/14
07/21/14

DEL MUNDO, JOHN
06/30/14
07/21/14

DIXON, MARY FERGUSON
07/15/14
07/21/14

Svc.

MGT

MGT

MGT
MGT

PD

MGT

Cs
MGT

PD

MGT

PD

COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14

Description

HP TONER LJ4250/4350
Check * Issued

SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

MUNI CODE UPDATE ORD 1005,1006
Check * Issued

INTERNET-100 TERMINAL-JUL14
CABLE TV-701 LAUREL ST-JuL14
Check * Issued

REG-RECORDS BASIC 8/25-29 WEBER
Check * Issued

13/14 RDTABLE OPERATING FUND
Check * Issued

SHARP 63065622 JUL14-JUN15
SHARP 63040213 OVG JUL13-JUN14
Check * Issued

BODY CAMERAS MNT JUL14-JUN15
Check * Issued

DATA STORAGE 6/14-9/14
Check * Issued

POA DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

PDM-ADV ALICE 8/5-6 F-DIXON
Check * Issued

Inv./Chq.
Number

MP42771
181905

071514
181858

47028
181906

5111-1407
7041-1407
181907

071514
181842

13/14
181853

1573910
1577957
181908

S1-101217
181909

V0212748
181910

071514
181859

071514
181843

Svc./Inv.

Amount

177.

204.

993.

110.45
55.

205.

750.

458.
23.

4,000.

616.

80.

133.

42

00

00

20

00

00

08
65

00

00

00

14

July 21 2014

Inv. Paid

Amount

177.

204.

993.

110.45
55.

205.

750.

458.
23.

4,000.

616.

80.

133.

42

00

00

20

00

00

08
65

00

00

00

14

Page

3

Check *
Amount

177.

204.

993.

165.

205.

750.

481.

4,000.

616.

80.

133.

42

00

00

65

00

00

73

00

00

00

14



14/07/21-11:32 COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14 July 21 2014 Page 4

Inv./Chq. Date Inv./Chq. Svc./Inv. Inv. Paid Check *
Supplier MM/DD/YY  Svc. Description Number Amount Amount Amount
DOODY, EDWARD
06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 125.00 125.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181860 125.00
DOWDELL, KEITH
06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 169.00 169.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181861 169.00

DUMALACE, JOHN AND GRACE
06/20/14 C&D REFUND 12-01062/C 1,000.00 1,000.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181911 1,000.00

ENRIQUEZ, STEPHANIE

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 241.00 241.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181862 241.00
ENTERSECT

06/30/14 PD ENTERSECT POLICE ONLINE-JUN14 614EP31269 91.94 91.94

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181912 91.94

EPLUS TECHNOLOGY, INC.

06/26/14 MGT SAN, ESX AND CORE UPGRADE V1628146 19,022.52 19,022.52

07/07/14 MGT MS EXCHANGE SERVER 2013 V1631304 12,814.74 12,814.74

07/08/14 MGT OFFICE 13, WINDOWS SERVER 12 V1631784 14,497.82 14,497.82

07/08/14 MGT WINDOWS SERVER 12 DATACENTER V1631791 14,172.22 14,172.22

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181913 60,507.30
FIRST STUDENT

07/01/14 TRANSPORTATION-PUMP IT UP 7/29 005660 369.67 369.67

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181856 369.67
FOX, JOHN

06/30/14 RENTAL DEPOSIT REFUND 235803 250.00 250.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181914 250.00
GAJDA, JOANNE

05/20/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY SP14 0520 420.00 420.00

03/25/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY WIN14 0325 1,386.00 1,386.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181915 1,806.00
HALLMARK PERSONNEL

06/26/14 MGT ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 6/16-20 4377 1,591.00 1,591.00

06/30/14 MGT ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 6/23-30 4441 1,720.00 1,720.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181916 3,311.00

HEEBNER, JIM
06/30/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY su14-1 3,132.00 3,132.00



14/07/21-11:32 COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14 July 21 2014 Page 5

Inv./Chq. Date Inv./Chq. Svc./Inv. Inv. Paid Check *

Supplier MM/DD/YY  Svc. Description Number Amount Amount Amount

07/15/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY SU14-1A 3,231.00 3,231.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181845 6,363.00
HEINECK, ARLINDA

06/10/14 CD TVL-APA 4/26-30 HEINECK 061014 729.78 729.78

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181852 729.78
HELMING, DEBORAH

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 160.00 160.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181863 160.00
HILARIO, ELEONOR

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 1,450.00 1,450.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181864 1,450.00
HINKLEY, ERIC

07/14/14 PW SHOE, WATERPROOF LOGGER GAUCHO 070214 237.94 237.94

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181884 237.94
HISEY, DIANA

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 180.00 180.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181865 180.00

HOPSCOTCH PRESS, INC.
07/01/14 CS ARC AD IN HERE COMES THE GUIDE 27745 2,200.00 2,200.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181917 2,200.00

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

07/01/14 WMGT 1IMC - MARINAO 070114 85.00 85.00

07/01/14 MGT 1IMC 10/1/14-9/30/15 AGUILAR 093015 185.00 185.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181854 270.00
JOHNSON, JESSICA

07/01/14 CS CONCERT BAND - 7/30 073014 500.00 500.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181850 500.00

JORGENSON, SIEGEL, MCCLURE,

05/31/14 CD LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 00159-1405 2,190.00 2,190.00
05/31/14 MGT LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 00162-1405 2,810.00 2,810.00
05/31/14 MGT LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 00168-1405 10,254.60 10,254.60
05/31/14 MGT LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 00193-1405 185.00 185.00
05/31/14 MGT LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 79520-1405 520.00 520.00
05/31/14 MGT LEGAL SERVICE - MAY14 84250-1405 63.75 63.75
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181918 16,023.35
KATSAROS, DIMITRI
06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 356.00 356.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181866 356.00



14/07/21-11:32 COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14 July 21 2014 Page 6

Inv./Chq. Date Inv./Chq. Svc./Inv. Inv. Paid Check *

Supplier MM/DD/YY  Svc. Description Number Amount Amount Amount
KELLY PAPER

07/01/14 MGT PAPER FOR PD AND CSD 6637203 1,168.75 1,168.75

07/01/14 MGT PAPER FOR SUBSTATION 6637204 178.76 178.76

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181919 1,347.51
LAM, KIM

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 389.90 389.90

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181867 389.90
LOPEZ, MARIA

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 1,400.00 1,400.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181868 1,400.00

MADRIGAL, HERIBERTO

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 180.00 180.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181869 180.00
MADRIZ, BLANCA

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 65.00 65.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181870 65.00
MARTELL, JULIO

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 370.00 370.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181871 370.00

MARTIN & CHAPMAN CO.

06/26/14 MGT 2014 ELECTION HANDBOOK 2014314 151.88 151.88

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181920 151.88
MATHESON, BRIDGET

06/30/14 AFSCME DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 329.00 329.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181872 329.00
MELGAR, NANCY

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 823.00 823.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181873 823.00
MERCURY NEWS

06/30/14 MGT DAILY NEWS AD-ORDINANCE 1007 777505 88.00 88.00

06/30/14 PW PUBLIC NOTICES 777507 440.00 440.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181885 528.00

MIDPENINSULA COMMUNITY MEDIA
06/30/14 MGT COUNCIL MTG CABLE CRVG-JUN14 8141 1,061.97 1,061.97
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181921 1,061.97



14/07/21-11:32

Inv./Chq. Date

Supplier

MIDWEST TAPE

06/26/14 LIB

07/21/14

MUNICIPAL REVENUE ADVISORS

07/21/14

MURPHY, JUSTIN
07/15/14
07/21/14

NETWORX CORPORATION
07/01/14
07/21/14

OFFICE MAX INC.
06/30/14
07/02/14
07/09/14
07/21/14

ONTRAC
06/28/14
07/21/14

PARKS, VIRGINIA
07/18/14
07/21/14

PAYPAL, INC.
06/30/14
07/21/14

PENINSULA VOLUNTEERS INC.

06/30/14

07/21/14
PERATA, KYLE

06/30/14

07/21/14
PHILYAW, RADINA

07/15/14

07/21/14

MM/DD/YY  Svc.

INC
06/18/14 MGT

cs

PD
PD
CS

PD

Cs

CS

COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14

Description

DVDS
Check * Issued

FB SALES TAX SHARING 2014Q1
Check * Issued

AFSCME DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

SATELLITE RADIO SVC-JUL/AUG14
Check * Issued

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check * Issued

OVERNIGHT DELIVERY - JUN14
Check * Issued

CASHED OUT VACATION PAYMENT
Check * Issued

PAYPAL ONLINE REGISTRATION
Check * Issued

SENIOR CENTER MEALS - JUN14
Check * Issued

SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

Inv./Chq.
Number

91976364
181922

102014
181923

071514
181874

62506
181924

487254
552240
622594
181925

7985964
181926

071714
181841

33083210
181927

2014-06
181928

071514
181875

071514
181876

Svc./Inv.

Amount

17.

16,649.

1,227.

39.

58.
208.
194.

217.

175.

59.

2,665.

360.

570.

49

77

00

98

84-
29
06

08

00

95

00

00

00

July 21 2014 Page 7
Inv. Paid Check *
Amount Amount

17.49
17.49

16,649.77
16,649.77

1,227.00
1,227.00

39.98
39.98

58.84-

208.29

194 .06
343.51

217.08
217.08

175.00
175.00

59.95
59.95

2,665.00
2,665.00

360.00
360.00

570.00
570.00
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Inv./Chq. Date Inv./Chq. Svc./Inv. Inv. Paid Check *

Supplier MM/DD/YY  Svc. Description Number Amount Amount Amount

PLAY-WELL TEKNOLOGIES
06/30/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY SuU14 0708 1,254.00 1,254.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181849 1,254.00

QUALITY STRIPING, INC.

06/30/14 PW THERMOPLAST IC-WILLOW/BAY 8672 13,181.00 13,181.00
06/30/14 PW RESTRIPED PARKING LOT MARKINGS 8673 4,990.00 4,990.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181929 18,171.00

RECORDED BOOKS, INC

04/24/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74919494 614.12 614.12
05/14/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74928045 311.42 311.42
05/13/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74930131 592.32 592.32
06/05/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74945532 415.27 415.27
06/09/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74949046 187.16 187.16
06/09/14 LIB BOOKS ON CD 74949051 237.97 237.97
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181930 2,358.26
RUIZ, JIM
07/07/14 PD SKETCH OF SUSPECT 14-2098 250.00 250.00
07/21/14 Check * Issued 181931 250.00

SANTINI-KELLY, MONICA S

06/30/14 CS INSTRUCTOR PAY SP14 0710 3,671.10 3,671.10

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181847 3,671.10
SC BUILDERS INC.

06/20/14 C&D REFUND 12-00410/C 8,520.00 8,520.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181932 8,520.00
SEPULVEDA, GONEE

06/30/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 243.00 243.00

07/15/14 SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514A 1,500.00 1,500.00

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181877 1,743.00

SOLORZANO, CRISTELA

06/30/14 POA DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 953.43 953.43

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181878 953.43
SPRINT

06/29/14 PD CELLULAR SERVICE - JUN14 8709-1406 408.24 408.24

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181933 408.24
SZEGDA, NICHOLAS

06/30/14 AFSCME DENTAL/VISION REIMB 071514 339.60 339.60

07/21/14 Check * Issued 181879 339.60



14/07/21-11:32

Inv./Chq. Date

Supplier

TASER INTERNATIONAL
07/10/14
07/21/14

THOMAS, CARL
06/30/14
07/21/14

THORWALDSON, PERRY
07/01/14
07/01/14
07/21/14

TOMMEI, LOUIS
07/15/14
07/21/14

TRAN, AMY PHUONG
06/30/14
07/21/14

TURKLE, KATHERINE
06/30/14
06/30/14
07/21/14

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE
07/15/14
07/21/14

VENZON, RONALD
06/30/14
07/21/14

WALKER, ASHLEY
06/30/14
07/21/14

WEBER, TRACY
07/15/14
07/21/14

WITMER-TYSON IMPORTS
04/03/14
05/01/14
05/01/14
07/21/14

MM/DD/YY  Svc.

PD

Cs
Cs

PD

cs
cs

MGT

PD

PD
PD
PD

COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 07/21/14

Description

TASER BATTERY PACKS
Check * Issued

AFSCME DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

AUDIO FOR SUMMER CONCERT-7/23
AUDIO FOR SUMMER CONCERT-7/30
Check * Issued

POA DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

PARKING CITATION REFUND
Check * Issued

INSTRUCTOR PAY
INSTRUCTOR PAY
Check * Issued

POSTAGE
Check * Issued

POA DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

SEIU DENTAL/VISION REIMB
Check * Issued

PDM-RECORDS BASIC 8/25-29 WEBER
Check * Issued

FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR K-9

K-9 FOR PATROL

MP POLICE FOUNDATION CK#1127
Check * Issued

Inv./Chq.
Number

S11364453
181934

071514
181880

072314
073014
181851

071514
181881

01115329
181935

SP14 0710
W14 0403A
181848

071514
181855

071514
181882

071514
181883

071514
181844

T10282
T10332
T10332A
181936

Svc./1

nv.

Amount

201.

1,500.

645.
645.

900.

42.

650.
40.

4,000.

1,354.

158.

852.

554.
12,265.
8,500.

66

00

00
00

00

00

10
00-

00

87

00

70

81
00
00-

July 21 2014

Inv. Paid

Amount

201.

1,500.

645.
645.

900.

42.

650.
40.

4,000.

1,354.

158.

852.

554.
12,265.
8,500.

66

00

00
00

00

00

10
00-

00

87

00

70

81
00
00-

Page

9

Check *
Amount

201.

1,500.

1,290.

900.

42.

610.

4,000.

1,354.

158.

852.

4,319.

66

00

00

00

00

10

00

87

00

70

81



14/07/21-11:32

Supplier

XEROX CORP.

Inv./Chq. Date

MM/DD/YY  Svc.

06/30/14 PW
07/21/14

COUNCIL REPORT FOR THE PERIOD

Description

508659 MNT-JUN USG 6/3-6/30
Check * Issued

Total All Vendors

ENDING 07/21/14

Inv./Chq.
Number

074892535
181937

Svc./Inv.

Amount

539.48

July 21 2014  Page 10

Inv. Paid Check *
Amount Amount
539.48

539.48
1,117,604.13
0.00

0.00

1,117,604.13 1,117,604.13
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